F-49
U Full-Bridge Design to
Simplify Use and
Increase Sensitivity
U Temperature
Compensated
U Simplified Tension and
Compression Loading

2.47
1.50
.94
5/16-18 UNC-2B THREAD
THRU CENTER SECTION
.437 DIA. THRU THIS SIDE
ONLY
.24
1.38
1.62
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED
LCLC Series
Tension/Compression
2.2 to 500 lb Capacities
*See Section D For Compatible Meters
Ordering Example: LCLC-100, full bridge 100 lb capacity load cell, $305.
LCLC Series
$305
Connections
Red S–
Black E–
White S+
Green E+
Deflection
2.2 lb 0.020"
5-100 lb 0.015"
250 lb 0.010"
500 lb 0.011"
Shown Larger Than Actual Size
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE (lb) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
±2.2 LCLC-002 $305 DP41-S, DP25-S, DP302-S
±5 LCLC-005 305 DP41-S, DP25-S, DP302-S
±10 LCLC-010 305 DP41-S, DP25-S, DP302-S
±25 LCLC-025 305 DP41-S, DP25-S, DP302-S
±50 LCLC-050 305 DP41-S, DP25-S, DP302-S
±100 LCLC-100 305 DP41-S, DP25-S, DP302-S
±250 LCLC-250 305 DP41-S, DP25-S, DP302-S
±500 LCLC-500 305 DP41-S, DP25-S, DP302-S
*A JAM NUT CAN BE USED TO HOLD THE USER’S
ATTACHMENT SHAFT IN PLACE
*
*